            EN50155 & Vehicle Managed Router Switch
Datasheet Version 2.0
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
T(P)ES-3212MGT
 12 FE + 2 2.5G M12 (PoE) Vehicle and EN50155 M12 NAT
Router Switch

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps. For conformal coating add –C to P/N & model names; for optional bypass add –BT (one pair,
only for 24TVI models); for IEC 62443-4-2 add -SEC to model names
＊To support environmental sustainability, the console cable will not be included with each device by default, but partially when
required.
◼ TPES-3212MGT-8-54-24VI-IGN-E-PP ….……..….……....... P/N: 8361-043
12 10/100TX + 2 1G/2.5G Copper push-pull connector w/8 PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic
isolation; 9~36VDC dual input; -40°C to 70°C; IP54 rated w/ignition
◼ TPES-3212MGT-12-54-24VI-IGN-E-PP …...……..……....... P/N: 8361-04301
12 10/100TX + 2 1G/2.5G Copper push-pull connector w/12 PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic
isolation; 9~36VDC dual input; -40°C to 70°C; IP54 rated w/ignition
◼ TPES-3212MGT-8-54-24VI-E-PP ….……..….……............... P/N: 8361-04302
12 10/100TX + 2 1G/2.5G Copper push-pull connector w/8 PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic
isolation; 9~36VDC dual input; -40°C to 70°C; IP54 rated
◼ TPES-3212MGT-12-54-24VI-E-PP …...……..….........…....... P/N: 8361-04303
12 10/100TX + 2 1G/2.5G Copper push-pull connector w/12 PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic
isolation; 9~36VDC dual input; -40°C to 70°C; IP54 rated
◼ TPES-3212MGT-8-54-24TVI-E-PP ….……..….…….…......... P/N: 8361-04304
12 10/100TX + 2 1G/2.5G Copper push-pull connector w/8 PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic
isolation; 16.8~56VDC dual input; -40°C to 70°C; IP54 rated
◼ TPES-3212MGT-12-54-24TVI-E-PP …...……..………........... P/N: 8361-04305
12 10/100TX + 2 1G/2.5G Copper push-pull connector w/12 PoE at/af L2+ NAT router Switch w/PoE & Ethernet galvanic
isolation; 16.8~56VDC dual input; -40°C to 70°C; IP54 rated
◼ TES-3212MGT-54-24VI-IGN-E-PP …...……..….………......... P/N: 8361-04306
12 10/100TX + 2 1G/2.5G Copper push-pull connector L2+ NAT router Switch w/Ethernet galvanic isolation; 9~36VDC dual